Monday - Friday I Fredericksburg line  VRE NORTHBOUND - DEPARTURE TIMES I Manassas Line  *Special Schedule for Holidays & Snow Days

Train Number » 300 304 308 310* 312 314* 330* 332* 336
Spotsylvania 4:52a | 5:06a | 5:21a 5:41a | 6:0la | é:26a | 7:0éa 7:46a 5 : . 5 . 5 . s
Fredericksburg 5:03a | 5:17a | 5:32a 5:52a 6:12a | 4:37a 7:17a 7:57a 5 : . 5 2 . : 5
Leeland Road 5:10a | 5:24a | 5:3%9a 5:59a | 6:19a | é:44a | 7:24a 8:04a 2 o o 2 = o o o
Brooke 5:16a 5:30a 5:45a 6:05a 6:25a 6:50a 7:30a 8:10a - - - - - - « -
Quantico . 5:42a | 5:57a 6:17a | 6:37a | 7:02a | 7:42a 8:22a 5 o . 5 = o o o
Rippon . 5:51a 6:06a 6:26a 6:46a 7:11a 7:51a 8:31a ; : . ; . - - :
Woodbridge 5:38a | 5:58a | 6:13a 6:33a | 6:53a | 7:18a | 7:58a 8:38a = - = = < - 5 -
Lorton 3 4:05a 6:20a 6:40a 7:00a 7:25a 8:05a 8:45a 5 g § 5 = . = z
Franconia 5 6:13a 6:28a 6:48a 7:08a 7:33a 8:13a 8:53a 5 i z 5 Z % i i
Broad Run - & - : . - : 5 5.01a | 5:21a 5:56a | é:16a 7:21a 8:01a | 3:38p | 5:10p
Manassas - - - - - - - - 5:09a 5:29a 6:04a 6:24a 7:2%9a 8:09a 3:46p 5:18p
Manassas Park - - - - - - - - 5:15a | 5:35a 6:10a | 6:30a 7:35a 8:15a | 3:52p -
Burke Centre - - - - - - - - 5:29a | 5:49a 6:24a | 6:44a | 7:4%a 8:29a | 4:06p -
Rolling Road . . . = - - = . 5:34a | 5:54a 6:29a | 6:49a | 7:54a 8:34a - .
Backlick Road - - - - - - - - 5:42a | 4:02a 6:37a | é:57a | 8:02a 8:42a - -
Alexandria 6:05a 6:25a 6:40a 7:00a 7:20a 7:45a 8:25a 9:05a 5:55a 6:15a 6:50a 7:10a 8:15a 8:55a 4:32p 6:04p
Crystal City (L) 6:14a | 6:34a | 6:4%a 7:09a | 7:29a | 7:54a | 8:34a 9:14a | 4:04a | é:24a 6:59a | 7:19a | 8:24a 9:04a = =
L'Enfant (L) 6:22a 6:42a | 6:57a 7:17a 7:37a | 8:02a 8:42a 9:22a | 6:12a | 6:32a 7:07a 7:27a | 8:32a 9:12a 2 g
Union Station 6:30a | 6:50a | 7:05a 7:25a | 7:45a | 8:10a | 8:50a 9:30a | 4:20a | é:40a 7:15a | 7:35a | 8:40a 9:20a | 4:57p | 6:29p

(1Y Traine mav denart when <tation work ic combleted reaardlece of ecchaduled csaaconal time


https://www.vre.org/service/schedules/

